1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
h
ig
h
v
o
lt
a

o
lt
a
g
e
thick Film
SurFace mount
Land Pattern
MC4 Series
High Voltage 4-Resistor SMD DIP Package
dIMenSIonS
(in./mm)
orderIng InforMatIon
Standard Part Numbers
Part Description
MC4-1003JER 100K ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5003JER 500K ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1004JER 1M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5004JER 5M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1005JER 10M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5005JER 50M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1006JER 100M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-5006JER 500M ohms per resistor, 5%
MC4-1007KER 1G ohms per resistor, 10%
MC4-5007KER 5G ohms per resistor, 10%
*Custom part numbers are assigned sequen-
tially. MC4-SP0001, MC4-SP0002, etc. Go to
this link to design your own MC4 resistor and
have a unique part number assigned. www.
ohmite.com/mc4sp/
Tape and Reel Orientation